Single Board Computers
Bulletin #8400-844k
Description
If you’re one of the thousands who depends on
the continued use of your VMEbus systems you
can feel confident that Acromag is there for you.
This single board computer updates your legacy
systems with an Intel processor that will deliver

3.3V (optional): 3W.
+/-12V: Used only for PMC/XMC.
Ordering Information
XVME-6510-1160-LF
6U VME SBC, P0
XVME-6510-1160E-LF
6U VME SBC, P0, extended operating temperature
XVME-6510-1161-LF
6U VME SBC, no P0
XVME-6510-1161E-LF
6U VME SBC no P0, extended operating temperature
XVME-6510-1162-LF
6U VME SBC, P0, no battery
XVME-6510-1162E-LF
6U VME SBC, P0, ext. operating temp., no battery
XVME-6510-1163-LF
6U VME SBC, no P0, no battery
XVME-6510-1163E-LF
6U VME SBC no P0, ext. operating temp., no battery
Note: Please contact the factory for conduction-
cooled models.
■ Accessories
For more information, see www.acromag.com.
XBRD-9060-LF
Expansion I/O Carrier Module for XVME-6510
XVME-9640-1-LF
6U VMEbus Rear Transition Module with P0 connector
XVME-9640-2-LF
6U VMEbus Rear Transition Module without P0
connector
■ Cable Set
5028-568
Cable adapter: RJ Point 5 Male to RJ45 Female, 6 in
5028-572
Cable adapter: 26-pin to 2 USB, VGA, Serial, 18 in
■ Software Development Tools
Board support package includes driver and integration
directions.
XVME-6500/6700-BSP-LNX
Linux board support package
XVME-6500/6700-BSP-VXW
VxWorks board support package
XVME-6500/6700-BSP-WIN
Windows board support package
IPSW-A7VME-LNX
Linux example libraries.
IPSW-A7VME-VXW
VxWorks® 7.0 64-bit, software support package.
IPSW-A7VME-WIN
64-bit and 32-bit Windows software package.
■ Related Products
XMC FPGA modules
PMC FPGA modules
Single Board Computers
Tel 844-878-2352  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393 USA
XVME-6510  6U VME Intel® Core™ i7 Air Cooled Processor Board
All trademarks are property of their respective owners. Copyright © Acromag, Inc. 2019. Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA 10/2019.
XVME-9640XBRD-9060